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
appliances, $650. plus utilities. Call 877—-1554 AT CHAS. GREIG FARM
Bob & Mabel Devolin SPECIAL sale - Several old fashioned dining

Farms for sale,
rent & wanted

WANTED acreage to lease for plant growing, long
term . Call (905)873-7775

m Industrial
Jcommerclal space

AUTOMOTIVE - 1080 sq. ft., Very busy auto centre,
gas bar, car wash and other auto services. Call

Knolcrest Centre 877-0202.

COMMERCIAL - 434/560 sq. ft.stores. Excellent
highway location in a busy east Georgetown plaza.
Knolcrest Centre, 877-0202

COMMERCIAL space, downtown Georgetown.
600 sq. ft., heated and air conditioned, now available,
$400 mth. 877-5206 until 5 p.m. and 877-2964

after 5 p.m.

Business

rtunities

"ARE YOU LOOKING FOR SOMETHING PART-
TIME?" As an Aloette Cosmetics Beauty Consultant,
you will be in charge of your own business earning
full time dollars for part-time hours. Work when
you want as much as you want! There's no financial
investment and unlimited training is provided
absolutely free! Get started on your new Aloette
Career today! For other exciting details call Lisa
(905)873-4474

JOB HUNTING? Coffee truck and route for sale,
GOOD INCOME. (905) 873-1547

LEVERAGE your time with a home-based business
you can't afford to miss! To view this outstanding
opportunity on video outlining our program call
(905)873-4163

FOR rent, single room, east Acton, share laundry
kitchen etc. with one. To a mature honest person.
Smoker welcome. $35. weekly. (519) 853-2662

GEORGETOWN Downtown, bachelor , new, air (e~

conditioned $495. inclusive, immediately. 905-877- !
7177: One bedroom, renovated, $610. inclusive, Sept. °
1. 905-873-6974 ]

GEORGETOWN large 2 bedroom apt., close to
GO, $650 plus utilities. 877-3462 after 6

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. $536. per
month. First and last month required, plus references.
No pets. After 4 p.m. 877-0696.

LARGE 3 bedroom apt., quiet area, close to all all
amenities, large fenced yard, parking, 4 appliances,
laundry, $1050/month utilities included, first & last
,Oct. 1st. 873-0872

ONE bedroom basement apt., $600/mth all inclusive.
877-0950

ROCKWOOD, one bedroom and two bedroom
apartments avail. starting at $495. Storefront-Hwy.
exposure available. 475 sq. ft. Call Irene (519) 856-
4900

SILVERCREEK TOWERS

In Old Georgetown, 2 bedroom apartments for rent,

laundry facilities, immediate occupancy. For more
information call:

873-8080 or visit 60 Park Ave.

SPACIOUS one bedroom, very bright, ground floor,

Watch for these signs!

15 sideroad, 1 mile west
of Trafalgar Rd.,
2nd driveway west of

R.R. tracks. Free recipes.
OPEN Mﬂll--m. s a.m., - 8 P-Ill. d‘lb

S‘t- & SIIII- 8 a.m. - 6 p.lll.
Weather & Conditions Permitting

877-7484

Poultry
& livestock

PRIVATE barn has 4 stalls available, hunter/jumper
ring, cross country, first class care and feed. Daily
turnout in large fields or grass paddocks, full or
pasture board. 905-873—-4850

Articles
for sale

12,000 BTU window air conditioner, seldom used,
$400.00; six, 5 piece place settings of Paragon
Brides' Choice china dinnerware, pale blue floral pattem
with silver trim. Excellent condition. $375.00. Call
873-2518 after 5 p.m.

ANTIQUE combination floor safe, 22 1/2 x 22x 33
1/2, 78 rpm records, old National Geographics,
Rockwell plates Light Camping Series and Classic
plates; Solid oak 12 pcs. dining room suite made by
Princeville, Luxurious upholstered sofa, blue and dusty
rose colours, made by Flex Steel, 2 Blue highback
swivel rockers, Landscape mirror, 30x40,all like
new. 877-5991

ANTIQUE dining room suite, solid oak, buffet, table,
| 5 chairs, good condition. $800.; apt. size dryer, like
new $125.; Neo angle shower, $200. (519) 853—-2655

suites(9pcs.)lamps, dressers, 4 poster beds, tables,
chairs, and lots of small things. Hornby Antiques on
Steeles - West of Trafalgar (401) Sat. & Sun. 10 a.m.

to5Sp.m.

USED/NEW Scooters from $800. wheelchairs from
$275. stair-glides, hospital beds and other home care
equipment. All with warranties. Phone 1-905-607-3357
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